
Report ID: WV-FIN-PROC-041 State of West Virginia
Run Date: 08/03/2023 wvOASIS - Data Warehouse
Run Time: 7:27:47 AM Notice of Award Report

Cover Page
 

Prompts and Parameters:

Department(s):

Record Date (Start): 7/26/2023 12:00:00 AM

Record Date (End): 8/1/2023 12:00:00 AM

Report Description:
This notice of award does not constitute an official purchase order. 
Vendors should not act until they receive a signed, encumbered purchase order executed by the State of West Virginia.  An Actual Amount total of $0.00 dollars
denotes an open-end contract.



Notice of Centralized Award

Sol Code, Dept, ID, Vers Awd Doc Code, Dept, ID, Vers Dept Name Description Vendor Name
Bid-Opening
Date Encum Date Actual Amount

CEOI,0313,DEP2300000001,1 CPO,0313,DEP2400000002,1 DEPARTMENT OF ENVIRONMENTAL
PROTECTION

EOI - TMDL E5 Cacapon River
Watershed

TETRA TECH INC 12/06/2022 07/27/2023 338,603.00

CRFQ,0211,GSD2300000036,4 CPO,0211,GSD2400000001,1 GENERAL SERVICES DIVISION WV State Capitol (Building 1) Interior
Painting Project

W Q WATTERS CO 07/11/2023 07/28/2023 158,280.00

CRFQ,0212,SWC2300000015,6 CMA,0212,OFFICE23,1 STATEWIDE MASTER AGREEMENTS SWC for Office Supplies STATIONERS INC 07/18/2023 07/28/2023 0.00

CRFQ,0511,BMS2300000003,6 CMA,0511,BMS2400000001,1 DIVISION OF HUMAN SERVICES EXTERNAL QUALITY REVIEW
ORGANIZATION

QLARANT QUALITY SOLUTIONS INC 05/31/2023 07/27/2023 1,136,202.20

CRFQ,0511,HHR2300000003,7 CMA,0511,HHR2400000003,1 DIVISION OF HUMAN SERVICES DIGITAL MAIL MACHINES CENTRAL BUSINESS SYSTEMS INC 06/15/2023 07/26/2023 0.00

CRFQ,0705,LOT2300000007,2 CMA,0705,LOT2400000001,1 LOTTERY COMMISSION FIRE SUPPRESSION SYSTEM
INSPECTION AND MAINT SVCS

S A COMUNALE CO INC 06/29/2023 07/26/2023 0.00

CRFQ,0803,DOT2300000143,2 CMA,0803,DOT2400000002,1 DIVISION OF HIGHWAYS Uniform Rental Services AUS ATLANTIC GROUP LOCKBOX 06/15/2023 07/26/2023 0.00

CRFQ,0932,DRS2300000019,1 CPO,0932,DRS2400000001,1 DIVISION OF REHABILITATION
SERVICES

WIRELESS ACCESS POINTS GRANITE TELECOMMUNICATIONS
LLC

05/30/2023 07/28/2023 14,880.00

CRFQ,1400,AGR2300000025,1 CPO,1400,AGR2400000001,1 DEPARTMENT OF AGRICULTURE ELECTRIC MANLIFT AERIAL WORK
PLATFORM

BURNS INDUSTRIAL EQUIPMENT
INC

05/04/2023 07/26/2023 22,900.00

CRFQ,1400,AGR2300000036,1 CPO,1400,AGR2400000003,1 DEPARTMENT OF AGRICULTURE FERTILIZER-HUTTONSVILLE/
PRUNTYTOWN STATE FARMS

SOUTHERN STATES COOPERATIVE
INC

07/06/2023 07/28/2023 20,130.00

This notice of award does not constitute an official purchase order. 
Vendors should not act until they receive a signed, encumbered purchase order executed by the State of West Virginia.

An Actual Amount total of $0.00 dollars denotes an open-end contract.


	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Cover Page
	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Central Award Slim

